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INSTRUCTIONS AND RECOMMENDATIONS FOR USE

1.

2.

3.

4a

 PATENT NUMBER +58939058+034980+
0+238950+98

SELF TENSIONING SYSTEM

SELF TENSIONING SYSTEM

SELF TENSIONING SYSTEM

SELF TENSIONING SYSTEM

XX - X

WWW.THULE.COM - MADE IN ITALY  THULE SPA  23847 MOLTENO (LC) 
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Thule S.p.A Viale Lombardia, 8
23847 Molteno - ITALY
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